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1211210Račun:

 626,210.69  659,412.19 -33,201.50

06.09.22
07.09.22
09.09.22
09.09.22
10.09.22

Dat. nal.
50121
50122
50123
50123
50124

Sifakt
7
3

28
29
3

Rbr
ODLIV
ODLIV
PRILIV
ODLIV
ODLIV

Opis
121
122
123
123
124

Brdok
06.09.22
07.09.22
09.09.22
09.09.22
10.09.22

Datdok
 0.00
 0.00

 626,210.69
 0.00
 0.00

Dug
 19,007.83

 121.30
 0.00

 640,169.98
 113.08

Pot
-19,007.83
-19,129.13

 607,081.56
-33,088.42
-33,201.50

Saldo

UKUPNO:

PREGLED RAČUNA

u periodu: 05.09.2022 11092022

DOM ZDRAVLJA PODGORICA

ŽIRO RAČUN PRVA BANKA CG


